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Lieu :

Club Organisateur :

Cyclo-cross de Saintes - La Palu
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Pupilles

Dos
POTET
DELHOMME
BONNIN
FEYTOU
POUVREAULT
BENOIT
BARBOTIN
RENAUD
BOUCHER
COLLET
BOUCHER
FALLON

Benjamins

Dos Nom
PELISSON
BRUET
RIOU
VIGNAUD OLS
POUVREAULT
COIFFARD
GROLLET
DA COSTA

Minimes
Dos
ZENDRINI
BASTIER
MORIN

BOIREAU

BAUCHAUD

COLLET

BARBOTIN

GROLLET

Prénom
Fabien
Raphael
Mathéo
llona
Grégory
Julien
Alice
Tom
Antoine
Eva
Thomas

Romain

Prénom
Lucas
Simon
Kilian
Mathéo
Gwendoline
Quentin
Soléne

Maxence

Prénom

Quentin
Lorry
Erwan
Paul
Arthur
Valentin
Paul

Louison

C S SAINTONGE
C S SAINTONGE
V C ROCHEFORT
UALR
V C SAINTAIS

T C CHATEAUBERNARD

C C VERVANT
CHATEAUBERNARD

UALR
C ACIVRAY
VCCO
C S SAINTONGE
UALR
V C ROCHEFORT
C S SAINTONGE
C C VERVANT

Catégorie :

Discipline :

Date :

C A CIVRAY Pup
CYCLE POITEVIN Pup
C C VERVANT Pup

V C SAINTAIS Pup F
V C SAINTAIS Pup
VCCO Pup

C S SAINTONGE Pup F
T C CHATEAUBERNARD Pup
JARNAC Pup

V C ROCHEFORT Pup F
JARNAC Pup
CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE Pup

Benj
Benj
Benj
Benj
Benj F
Benj
Benj F

Benj

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min

Pup a Seniors
Cyclo-cross

11 novembre 2012

2086063127 00:12:10
2086070421
2017079001
2017050282
2017050236
2017030484
2017004006
2016205044
2016173304
2017045184
2016173303

2017004005

2017004011 00:16:12
2017004002
2017045147
2016015056
2017050251
2016205001
2017079002

2016205050

2016015105  00:19:27
2086063139
2017030307
2017004
2016015210
2017045040
2017004003

2017079005



9 LAVALLADE Théo T C CHATEAUBERNARD Min 2016205016
10 CUISINIER Alexis V C SAINTAIS Min 2017050144
11 VIGNAUD OLS Elsie UALR Cad F 2016015082
12 RAMBEAU Jérémy GUIDON MANSLOIS Min 2016012053
13 BOURGOIN Lucie JARNAC VTT Cad F 2016173161
14 BIOJUT Tiphaine A C JAR Min F 2016011098
15 BATELIER Romain T C CHATEAUBERNARD Min 2016205008
16 FEYTOU Brayan V C SAINTAIS Min 2017050184
17 JALADE Noémie V C SAINTAIS Cad F 2017050001
18 TROCHUT Lucas V C SAINTAIS Min 2017050286

Prénom

1 ABISROR Jacques A CJAR Cad 2016011105  00:31:20
2 JEZEQUEL Damien A C NERSAC Cad 2016014001

3 BARRET Jerémy AVC Cad 2016186090

4 GUILMAN Victorie UALR Jun F 2016015120

5 GUICHARD Mathis V.C.R. Cad 2017045130

6 BRETAGNE Thomas CHATEAUBERNARD Cad -

7 COIFFARD Valentin T C CHATEAUBERNARD Cad 2016205048

Juniors
Dos Prénom

1 PETITEAU Valentin A C NERSAC Jun 2016014066  00:38:32
2 ANGOT Benjamin VCCO Jun 2017030282

3 BRETIN Arnaud CC PERIGUEUX Jun 2017053348

4 LEROSEY Mehdi APOGE Jun 2017140127

5 VINET Julien FSSH Jun 2017118

6 IMPERAS Remy UALR Jun 2016015026

7 BARBOTIN Maryvonne C S SAINTONGE PCF 2017004008

8 JARNOUX Sasha SA MERIGNAC Jun F 0233096124

Seniors
Dos Prénom
1 CRON Yohann UVA 2 2017053022  00:47:30
2 DELOMME Damien T C CHATEAUBERNARD 3 2016205015
3 POTET Jean Yves C ACIVRAY 3 2086063011
4 SMET Romain C O COURONNAIS 1 2016010211
5 LEGOT Stévan VCCO 3 Esp 2017030238
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CARDINAL
GABORIT
DESLANDES
ARUMAGI
LAIR
LONGUET
FREDOU
RENAUD
RAMBEAU
GRABKOWIAK
BARADEAU
LAURIERE
LE DOUAIRON
NAVARRO
GUICHARD
FEYTOU
LAVIDALE
FRESSON
POIROU
MURILLO
NATIVEL
ZAOUI
DANGER
GUERIN

Yves
Florian
Vadim
Anti
Mickael
Fabien
Sébastien
Laurent
Alain
Christophe
Pascal
Sébastien
Erwan
Anthony
Alain
Olivier
Bruno
Julien
Sylvere
Anthony
Grégory
Jérbme
Francois

Clément

C ACIVRAY
VCCO
NOGENT / OISE
SAM
AV C
V C ROCHEFORT
GUIDON MANSLOIS
A CJAR
GUIDON MANSLOIS
FSSH
V C SAINTAIS
P. JONZAC
V C SAINTAIS
VCCO
A C JAR
V C SAINTAIS
V C SAINTAIS
T C CHATEAUBERNARD
V C SAINTAIS
UVA
AC JAR
CR
V C SAINTAIS
UVA

PC
PC
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PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
NL
PC
PC
PC

PC

PC

NL

PC

2086063013

2017030096

0372184346

019900601

0

1554068221

2016012035

2016011048

2016012013

2017118074

2017050062

2017035038

NL

2017030175

2016011154

2017050187

2017050

2016205029

2017050005

2017053395

2016011036

2017800011

NL

2017053215



